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0.7 L Metal Holder| Glass Tube
00 (For L8mn| ©3.21002 |%c.7820.0L
Lens Dia> &
= L cfor 16w | 1001 9.0£01
H w S+ ; Lens Dia) 0 5
E /—4'- OD cor 10m | 9182002 #1.41002
Lens Din) ) O
i+ 1 L ¢for 10mm 7.0401 7.010.1
U!’]f't In-mn Lens Dia) | El

TRy 4 .S nm 850 980 1064 1310 1550
TIERKER nm +20 +20 *+30 +30 +30
T{EiER mm 5 or Specify
BB NIGFE (T(E
. dB 0.3 0.25 0.25 0.2 0.2
BEE 5 5mm BY)
RAHENGIE(TIE
dB 0.35 0.3 0.3 0.25 0.25
BEE 79 5mm BY)
BIRFE dB | =55.00 | =55.00 =60.00 =60.00 =60.00
mARIRIGFE dB 0.02
BRANINE (&S
. mW 300 300 300 500 500
&)
ARG N 5
HI780 HI1060 HI1060 SMF-28e SMF-28e
Fiber Fiber Fiber Fiber Fiber
121ERE °C -5-70
FitRE °C -40-85

021-56461550 <) 021-64149583 X info@microphotons.com ¢ www.microphotons.com



VBT I——
see mei Microphutons Technology

ALEERE &

EEWE | MEnhE
ERe | %3 | chokk | TrwE | omx |
& BE S
31:1310nm
55:1550nm A: FC/APC
FC:"Ye4¥EH | S: B A:+20nm Y: B EBEIE
98: 980nm P: FC/PC
3" i} B:+30nm & BEE
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